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#1 9:00 Trayten Holliday 2024 Copper Hills

#1 9:00 Connor Church 2024 Lehi

#1 9:00 Alex Pehrson 2024 Copper Hills

#1 9:00 Mckay Mendenhall 2026 Lehi

#1 9:10 Tate Allred 2025 Copper Hills #10 9:10 Easton Cragun 2025 Syracuse

#1 9:10 James Jones 2024 Lehi #10 9:10 Dillon Gruel 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:10 Harrison Wright 2024 Copper Hills #10 9:10 Jace Clark 2024 Mountain Ridge

#1 9:10 Weston Taylor 2024 Lehi #10 9:10 Cohen Pincock 2025 Westlake

#1 9:20 Taven Boatwright 2024 Copper Hills #10 9:20 Ryker Eddy 2025 Syracuse

#1 9:20 Toa Ofahengaue 2024 Lehi #10 9:20 Hunter Sperry 2024 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:20 Jack Ware 2024 Copper Hills #10 9:20 Alex Terrion 2026 Mountain Ridge

#1 9:20 Dallin Mckay 2024 Lehi #10 9:20 Austin Lamb 2024 Westlake

#1 9:30 Austin Jones 2026 Lone Peak #10 9:30 Landen Green 2025 Syracuse

#1 9:30 Madden Barnes 2027 Layton #10 9:30 Colby Paul 2024 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:30 Brenner Rusick 2024 Skyridge #10 9:30 Max Crawford 2024 Mountain Ridge

#1 9:30 Josh Dye 2024 Weber #10 9:30 Cason Dahlquist 2026 Westlake

#1 9:40 Jaxson Allen 2024 Lone Peak #10 9:40 Luke Stanger 2025 Syracuse

#1 9:40 Ryan Liechty 2027 Layton #10 9:40 Eli Stephenson 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:40 Murphy Dunn 2026 Skyridge #10 9:40 Carter Hansen 2024 Mountain Ridge

#1 9:40 Linkin Chansamone 2026 Weber #10 9:40 Trevan Shoemaker 2024 Westlake

#1 9:50 Urben Satiu 2025 Lone Peak #10 9:50 Gabe Hohmann 2024 Syracuse

#1 9:50 Cade Tidwell 2024 Layton #10 9:50 Bo Karren 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:50 Jacob Balls 2024 Skyridge #10 9:50 Trayson Shaheen 2025 Mountain Ridge

#1 9:50 Kolby Mock 2026 Weber #10 9:50 Jaxon Wilson 2026 Westlake

#1 10:00 Austin Phillippi 2024 Lone Peak #10 10:00 Cohen Colquitt 2025 Syracuse

#1 10:00 Davis Cox 2024 Layton #10 10:00 Baden Allen 2024 Pleasant Grove

#1 10:00 Calvin Armstrong 2025 Skyridge #10 10:00 Bronx Campbell 2025 Mountain Ridge

#1 10:00 Craiten Patterson 2025 Weber #10 10:00 Collin Bruno 2024 Westlake

#1 10:10 Luke Seaquist 2025 Lone Peak #10 10:10 Jacob Merrill 2025 Davis

#1 10:10 Krew Conrad 2025 Layton 75 #10 10:10 Gavin Van Woerkom 2025 American Fork

#1 10:10 Austin Holland 2025 Skyridge #10 10:10 Christian Jack 2024 Bingham

#1 10:10 Austin Bybee 2027 Weber #10 10:10 Hayden Stewart 2025 Riverton

#1 10:20 Kihei Akina 2025 Lone Peak #10 10:20 Logan Dent 2024 Davis

#1 10:20 Chase Randall 2026 Layton #10 10:20 Luke Osmond 2025 American Fork

#1 10:20 Gavin Hansen 2024 Skyridge #10 10:20 Sawyer Clawson 2024 Bingham

#1 10:20 Cohen Stanger 2024 Weber #10 10:20 Camden Niell 2025 Riverton

#1 10:30 William Pizza 2026 Corner Canyon #10 10:30 Jack Christiansen 2025 Davis

#1 10:30 Luke Pugmire 2024 Farmington #10 10:30 Kyle Butler 2023 American Fork

#1 10:30 Jace Nielsen 2025 Fremont #10 10:30 Nolan Druce 2024 Bingham

#1 10:30 Krew Saunders 2027 Herriman #10 10:30 Ryker White 2025 Riverton

#1 10:40 Cooper Meyer 2025 Corner Canyon #10 10:40 Luke Simmons 2024 Davis

#1 10:40 Madden Streiff 2025 Farmington #10 10:40 Sam Rutter 2026 American Fork

#1 10:40 Cooper Fowers 2025 Fremont #10 10:40 Ben Peterson 2024 Bingham

#1 10:40 Will Anderson 2026 Herriman #10 10:40 Charlie Jackson 2024 Riverton

#1 10:50 Krew Labrum 2024 Corner Canyon #10 10:50 Peyton Love 2024 Davis

#1 10:50 Dax Anderson 2024 Farmington #10 10:50 Jack Davis 2026 American Fork

#1 10:50 Emett Jones 2024 Fremont #10 10:50 Krew Heward 2026 Bingham

#1 10:50 Braxten Ziegenbusch 2025 Herriman #10 10:50 Luke Wathen 2024 Riverton

#1 11:00 Tyse Boman 2026 Corner Canyon #10 11:00 Max Landon 2025 Davis

#1 11:00 Gage Valentine 2024 Farmington #10 11:00 Trevor Plewe 2024 American Fork

#1 11:00 Gunner Melaney 2024 Fremont #10 11:00 Will Blanchard 2024 Bingham

#1 11:00 Ian Miyasaki 2026 Herriman #10 11:00 Jaxon Erickson 2026 Riverton

#1 11:10 Lincoln Blake 2025 Corner Canyon

#1 11:10 Cole Taylor 2024 Farmington

#1 11:10 Kyson Christensen 2024 Fremont

#1 11:10 JJ Tomsick 2025 Herriman

#1 11:20 Bowen Mauss 2025 Corner Canyon

#1 11:20 Jack Summerhays 2026 Farmington

#1 11:20 Chase Burton 2024 Fremont

#1 11:20 Elliot Bond 2025 Herriman
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#1 10:20 Kihei Akina 2025 Lone Peak #10 9:20 Austin Lamb 2024 Westlake

#10 10:00 Baden Allen 2024 Pleasant Grove #10 11:00 Max Landon 2025 Davis

#1 9:40 Jaxson Allen 2024 Lone Peak #1 9:40 Ryan Liechty 2027 Layton

#1 9:10 Tate Allred 2025 Copper Hills #10 10:50 Peyton Love 2024 Davis

#1 10:50 Dax Anderson 2024 Farmington #1 11:20 Bowen Mauss 2025 Corner Canyon

#1 10:40 Will Anderson 2026 Herriman #1 9:20 Dallin Mckay 2024 Lehi

#1 10:00 Calvin Armstrong 2025 Skyridge #1 11:00 Gunner Melaney 2024 Fremont

#1 9:50 Jacob Balls 2024 Skyridge #1 9:00 Mckay Mendenhall 2026 Lehi

#1 9:30 Madden Barnes 2027 Layton #10 10:10 Jacob Merrill 2025 Davis

#1 11:10 Lincoln Blake 2025 Corner Canyon #1 10:40 Cooper Meyer 2025 Corner Canyon

#10 11:00 Will Blanchard 2024 Bingham #1 11:00 Ian Miyasaki 2026 Herriman

#1 9:20 Taven Boatwright 2024 Copper Hills #1 9:50 Kolby Mock 2026 Weber

#1 11:00 Tyse Boman 2026 Corner Canyon #10 10:20 Camden Niell 2025 Riverton

#1 11:20 Elliot Bond 2025 Herriman #1 10:30 Jace Nielsen 2025 Fremont

#10 10:00 Collin Bruno 2024 Westlake #1 9:20 Toa Ofahengaue 2024 Lehi

#1 11:20 Chase Burton 2024 Fremont #10 10:20 Luke Osmond 2025 American Fork

#10 10:30 Kyle Butler 2023 American Fork #1 10:00 Craiten Patterson 2025 Weber

#1 10:10 Austin Bybee 2027 Weber #10 9:30 Colby Paul 2024 Pleasant Grove

#10 10:00 Bronx Campbell 2025 Mountain Ridge #1 9:00 Alex Pehrson 2024 Copper Hills

#1 9:40 Linkin Chansamone 2026 Weber #10 10:40 Ben Peterson 2024 Bingham

#1 11:10 Kyson Christensen 2024 Fremont #1 10:00 Austin Phillippi 2024 Lone Peak

#10 10:30 Jack Christiansen 2025 Davis #10 9:10 Cohen Pincock 2025 Westlake

#1 9:00 Connor Church 2024 Lehi #1 10:30 William Pizza 2026 Corner Canyon

#10 9:10 Jace Clark 2024 Mountain Ridge #10 11:00 Trevor Plewe 2024 American Fork

#10 10:20 Sawyer Clawson 2024 Bingham #1 10:30 Luke Pugmire 2024 Farmington

#10 10:00 Cohen Colquitt 2025 Syracuse #1 10:20 Chase Randall 2026 Layton

#1 10:10 Krew Conrad 2025 Layton #1 9:30 Brenner Rusick 2024 Skyridge

#1 10:00 Davis Cox 2024 Layton #10 10:40 Sam Rutter 2026 American Fork

#10 9:10 Easton Cragun 2025 Syracuse #1 9:50 Urben Satiu 2025 Lone Peak

#10 9:30 Max Crawford 2024 Mountain Ridge #1 10:30 Krew Saunders 2027 Herriman

#10 9:30 Cason Dahlquist 2026 Westlake #1 10:10 Luke Seaquist 2025 Lone Peak

#10 10:50 Jack Davis 2026 American Fork #10 9:50 Trayson Shaheen 2025 Mountain Ridge

#10 10:20 Logan Dent 2024 Davis #10 9:40 Trevan Shoemaker 2024 Westlake

#10 10:30 Nolan Druce 2024 Bingham #10 10:40 Luke Simmons 2024 Davis

#1 9:40 Murphy Dunn 2026 Skyridge #10 9:20 Hunter Sperry 2024 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:30 Josh Dye 2024 Weber #1 10:20 Cohen Stanger 2024 Weber

#10 9:20 Ryker Eddy 2025 Syracuse #10 9:40 Luke Stanger 2025 Syracuse

#10 11:00 Jaxon Erickson 2026 Riverton #10 9:40 Eli Stephenson 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 10:40 Cooper Fowers 2025 Fremont #10 10:10 Hayden Stewart 2025 Riverton

#10 9:30 Landen Green 2025 Syracuse #1 10:40 Madden Streiff 2025 Farmington

#10 9:10 Dillon Gruel 2025 Pleasant Grove #1 11:20 Jack Summerhays 2026 Farmington

#10 9:40 Carter Hansen 2024 Mountain Ridge #1 11:10 Cole Taylor 2024 Farmington

#1 10:20 Gavin Hansen 2024 Skyridge #1 9:10 Weston Taylor 2024 Lehi

#10 10:50 Krew Heward 2026 Bingham #10 9:20 Alex Terrion 2026 Mountain Ridge

#10 9:50 Gabe Hohmann 2024 Syracuse #1 9:50 Cade Tidwell 2024 Layton

#1 10:10 Austin Holland 2025 Skyridge #1 11:10 JJ Tomsick 2025 Herriman

#1 9:00 Trayten Holliday 2024 Copper Hills #1 11:00 Gage Valentine 2024 Farmington

#10 10:10 Christian Jack 2024 Bingham #10 10:10 Gavin Van Woerkom 2025 American Fork

#10 10:40 Charlie Jackson 2024 Riverton #1 9:20 Jack Ware 2024 Copper Hills

#1 9:30 Austin Jones 2026 Lone Peak #10 10:50 Luke Wathen 2024 Riverton

#1 10:50 Emett Jones 2024 Fremont #10 10:30 Ryker White 2025 Riverton

#1 9:10 James Jones 2024 Lehi #10 9:50 Jaxon Wilson 2026 Westlake

#10 9:50 Bo Karren 2025 Pleasant Grove #1 9:10 Harrison Wright 2024 Copper Hills

#1 10:50 Krew Labrum 2024 Corner Canyon #1 10:50 Braxten Ziegenbusch 2025 Herriman
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